
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Total Nitrogen mg/l 70.90 18.80 24.20

Total Phosphate mg/l 9.70 7.70 8.67

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Total Nitrogen mg/l 94.30 58.10 31.60

Total Phosphate mg/l 11.60 4.03 5.02

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Total Nitrogen mg/l 70.90 40.70 32.20

Total Phosphate mg/l 9.70 13.80 9.74
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